
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Reece Nicholls - (440315) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:10.31 532 H 29/11/15 Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015 Basildon  4

2:10.69 528 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 2

2:11.36 519 F 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

2:11.59 517 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Basildon Ph 2

2:11.89 513 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

2:13.52 495 F 19/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Enfield Sq 2

2:13.99 489 F 15/11/14 London Boro of Enfield 200 400 Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 4

2:16.09 467 F 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

2:16.10 467 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

2:20.04 429 H 29/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon BorRedbridge 2

2:23.83 396 F 20/04/13 London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet Barking BorRedbridge 3

2:24.57 390 H 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon BorRedbridge 2

2:29.82 350  20/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford BorRedbridge 3

2:31.82 336 F 14/07/12 Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet Dagenham BorRedbridge 3

2:32.63 331 F 06/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross BorRedbridge 3

2:34.51 319 F 22/04/12 London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint Fullwell BorRedbridge 2

2:36.08 309 H 31/03/12 Essex County Championships Basildon BorRedbridge 2

2:37.50 301 F 07/01/12 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Fullwell Cross BorRedbridge 3

2:41.28 280  15/10/11 Romford Town Open Meet Enfield BorRedbridge 3

2:45.71 259 H 26/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree BorRedbridge 2

2:47.90 249 H 15/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge BorRedbridge 2

2:49.18 243 F 09/01/11 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Ilford BorRedbridge 2

2:50.83 236  22/10/10 Waltham Forest Club Champ Waltham Forest BorRedbridge 4

2:51.47 233  18/07/10 Waltham Forest End Season Waltham Forest BorRedbridge 4

2:52.06 231  15/05/10 London Boro Enfield Open Enfield BorRedbridge 3

2:52.20 230 H 28/03/10 Essex County Champs Grays BorRedbridge 2

2:54.04 223  24/04/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes BorRedbridge 2
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2:54.04 223  24/04/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes BorRedbridge 2

2:54.93 220  26/06/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes BorRedbridge 3

3:03.22 191  09/11/09 Boro of Waltham Forest Ch Waltham Forest BorRedbridge 4

3:09.67 172 H 29/03/09 Essex County Champs Grays BorRedbridge 2

3:11.63 167  17/05/09 Enfield Open Meet Enfield BorRedbridge 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.59 517 H 06/11/16 East Swimming 2016 SC Championships Luton Basildon Ph 2

2:10.69 528 H 30/10/16 Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016 Basildon Basildon Ph 2

2:10.31 532 H 29/11/15 Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships 2015 Basildon  4

2:11.36 519 F 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

2:11.89 513 H 08/11/15 ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship London  2

2:13.52 495 F 19/01/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Hendon Enfield Sq 2

2:16.09 467 F 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

2:16.10 467 H 07/12/14 London Region Winter Championships London  2

2:13.99 489 F 15/11/14 London Boro of Enfield 200 400 Meet Enfield Enfield Sq 4

2:20.04 429 H 29/03/14 Essex County Age Groups Championships Basildon BorRedbridge 2

2:23.83 396 F 20/04/13 London Borough of Redbridge Regional Meet Barking BorRedbridge 3

2:24.57 390 H 23/03/13 Essex County Age Group Championships Basildon BorRedbridge 2

2:29.82 350  20/10/12 Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet Romford BorRedbridge 3

2:32.63 331 F 06/10/12 London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet Fullwell Cross BorRedbridge 3

2:31.82 336 F 14/07/12 Barking & Dagenham End of Season Meet Dagenham BorRedbridge 3

2:34.51 319 F 22/04/12 London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint Fullwell BorRedbridge 2

2:36.08 309 H 31/03/12 Essex County Championships Basildon BorRedbridge 2

2:37.50 301 F 07/01/12 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Fullwell Cross BorRedbridge 3

2:41.28 280  15/10/11 Romford Town Open Meet Enfield BorRedbridge 3

2:45.71 259 H 26/03/11 Essex County Championships Braintree BorRedbridge 2

2:47.90 249 H 15/01/11 City of Cambridge Winter Open Meet Cambridge BorRedbridge 2

2:49.18 243 F 09/01/11 London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet Ilford BorRedbridge 2

2:50.83 236  22/10/10 Waltham Forest Club Champ Waltham Forest BorRedbridge 4

2:51.47 233  18/07/10 Waltham Forest End Season Waltham Forest BorRedbridge 4

2:54.93 220  26/06/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes BorRedbridge 3

2:52.06 231  15/05/10 London Boro Enfield Open Enfield BorRedbridge 3

2:54.04 223  24/04/10 City of Milton Keynes Milton Keynes BorRedbridge 2

2:52.20 230 H 28/03/10 Essex County Champs Grays BorRedbridge 2

3:03.22 191  09/11/09 Boro of Waltham Forest Ch Waltham Forest BorRedbridge 4

3:11.63 167  17/05/09 Enfield Open Meet Enfield BorRedbridge 3

3:09.67 172 H 29/03/09 Essex County Champs Grays BorRedbridge 2
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